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Reference

4/07/2565/0

4/07/2572/0

4/07/2581/0

4/07/2593/0

4/07/2595/0

4/07/2599/0

4/07/2600/0

4/07/2601/0

Decided...

29/10/2007

29/10/2007

01/11/2007

29/10/2007

29/10/2007

29/10/2007

29/10/2007

01/11/2007

Description of Proposal..

GILLFOOT GARDENS,
GILLFOOT, EGREMONT,
CONSTRUCTION OF
NEW DWELLING

CUMBRIA.,

NEWTON BARN,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
DETACHED GARAGE ADJOINING
EXISTING STORE, BUILDING

NORTH VILLA, DRIGG ROAD,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY GARAGE TO
REAR OF PROPERTY

7, HARRIER COURT, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN, ,
BEDROOM AND
BATHROOM EXTENSION

CUMBRIA.,

52, VICTORIA ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
REAR EXTENSION AND
OUTBUILDING

3, HARRIER COURT, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CONSERVATORY

CUMBRIA.,

69, BRANSTY ROAD,
BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN,
SINGLE STOREY
PORCH EXTENSION

CUMBRIA.,

3, HOMEWOOD ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DINING ROOM AND BATHROOM

LADYHALL,

Parish..............

Egremont

PA_DECD

Millom without

Seascale

Moresby

wh1itehaven

Moresby

whitehaven

whitehaven
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MR AND MRS E SMITH,
GILLFOOT HOUSE, GILLFOOT,
EGREMONT

MRS C S J BOYLE, NEWTON
BARN, LADY HALL, MILLOM

IAN SAVAGE & E SHARPE,
NORTH VILLA, DRIGG ROAD,
SEASCALE

PAMELA MCKAY, 7 HARRIER
COURT, MORESBY PARKS,
WHITEHAVEN

J IRVING, 52 VICTORIA
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR G & MRS L BURNS, 3
HARRIER COURT, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN

MR D LONG, 69 BRANSTY
ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN

MR WILSON & MISS
GOLDSWORTHY, 3 HOMEWOOD
ROAD, HENSINGHAM,

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Cconditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

:14:31 08 Nov

Made

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard



4/07/2603/0

4/07/2604/0

4/07/2606/0

4/07/2607/0

4/07/2610/0

4/07/2614/0

4/07/2615/0

29/10/2007

29/10/2007

01/11/2007

01/11/2007

01/11/2007

30/10/2007

01/11/2007

15 Items listed.

>

EXTENSION

ASHLEIGH HOUSE, VALE
VIEW, ST BEES, CUMBRIA.,
LISTED BUILDING CONSENT
FOR RE-RENDERING OF
SOUTH, WEST GABLE WALL

REAR OF 31 SOUTH ROW,
KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA, GARAGE

36, LING ROAD, EGREMONT,
ALTERATIONS AND
EXTENSION TO EXISTING

CUMBRIA.,

DWELLING

56, RICHMOND HILL ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
STOREY EXTENSION

25, EARLS ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
REAR CONSERVATORY

SALTHOUSE FARM, SALTHOUSE
ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
CONSISTING OF ELEVEN,
DWELLINGS AFTER
DEMOLITION OF FARM

BUILDINGS

119, BALMORAL ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT EXTENSION

St Bees

wh1itehaven

Egremont

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

MilTom

wh1itehaven

PA_DECD
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WHITEHAVEN

MR AND MRS KANE, ASHLEIGH Approved with
HOUSE, VALE VIEW, ST BEES Conditions

MICHELLE VICKERS,
SOUTH ROW, KELLS,

WHITEHAVEN

MR S CAVANAGH,

ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.

MR & MRS I BOAK,
RICHMOND HILL ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MRS AND MRS P J SMITH,
EARLS ROAD, BRANSTY,

WHITEHAVEN

NEIL PRICE LTD.,
MR T COLDRICK, BOUTHWOOD
ROAD, BARROW IN FURNESS

M HARVIE, 119 BALMORAL
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA.

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

withdrawn

Approved with
Cconditions

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

committee

Delegated
Standard



