Page 1 14:14:31 08 Nov 2007

Application. By Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	. Applicant	Decision	Made
4/07/2565/0	29/10/2007	GILLFOOT GARDENS, GILLFOOT, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF NEW DWELLING	Egremont	MR AND MRS E SMITH, GILLFOOT HOUSE, GILLFOOT, EGREMONT		Delegated Standard
4/07/2572/0	29/10/2007	NEWTON BARN, LADYHALL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT DETACHED GARAGE ADJOINING EXISTING STORE, BUILDING	Millom Without	MRS C S J BOYLE, NEWTON BARN, LADY HALL, MILLOM	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2581/0	01/11/2007	NORTH VILLA, DRIGG ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY GARAGE TO REAR OF PROPERTY	Seascale	IAN SAVAGE & E SHARPE, NORTH VILLA, DRIGG ROAD, SEASCALE	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2593/0	29/10/2007	7, HARRIER COURT, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., BEDROOM AND BATHROOM EXTENSION	Moresby	PAMELA MCKAY, 7 HARRIER COURT, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2595/0		52, VICTORIA ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REAR EXTENSION AND OUTBUILDING	Whitehaven	J IRVING, 52 VICTORIA ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA		Delegated Standard
4/07/2599/0	29/10/2007	3, HARRIER COURT, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY	Moresby	MR G & MRS L BURNS, 3 HARRIER COURT, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2600/0	29/10/2007	69, BRANSTY ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY PORCH EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR D LONG, 69 BRANSTY ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2601/0	01/11/2007	3, HOMEWOOD ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DINING ROOM AND BATHROOM	Whitehaven Page 1	MR WILSON & MISS GOLDSWORTHY, 3 HOMEWOOD ROAD, HENSINGHAM,	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard

PA_DECD

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
EXTENSION	WHITEHAVEN

4/07/2603/0	29/10/2007	ASHLEIGH HOUSE, VALE VIEW, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR RE-RENDERING OF SOUTH, WEST GABLE WALL	St Bees	MR AND MRS KANE, ASHLEIGH HOUSE, VALE VIEW, ST BEES		Delegated Standard
4/07/2604/0	29/10/2007	REAR OF 31 SOUTH ROW, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA, GARAGE	whitehaven	MICHELLE VICKERS, 31 SOUTH ROW, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2606/0	01/11/2007	36, LING ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ALTERATIONS AND EXTENSION TO EXISTING DWELLING		MR S CAVANAGH, 36 LING ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2607/0	01/11/2007	56, RICHMOND HILL ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION	whitehaven	MR & MRS I BOAK, 56 RICHMOND HILL ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2610/0	01/11/2007	25, EARLS ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REAR CONSERVATORY	whitehaven	MRS AND MRS P J SMITH, 25 EARLS ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2614/0	30/10/2007	SALTHOUSE FARM, SALTHOUSE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT CONSISTING OF ELEVEN, DWELLINGS AFTER DEMOLITION OF FARM BUILDINGS	Millom	NEIL PRICE LTD., F.A.O. MR T COLDRICK, BOUTHWOOD ROAD, BARROW IN FURNESS	Withdrawn	Committee
4/07/2615/0	01/11/2007	119, BALMORAL ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT EXTENSION	Whitehaven	M HARVIE, 119 BALMORAL ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard

15 Items listed.

Page 2